
ROCKY MOUNTAIN REGIONAL RODEO #14 July 13th - 14th, 1996
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         
         

STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
1 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 64 1 CONNIE VALDEZ CGRA 63 1 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 64

      2 CONNIE VALDEZ CGRA 63
         

CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 6.16 1 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 8.77 1 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 14.93
2 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 22.25 2 MARCIA HOY CGRA 11.04 2 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 35.66
3 P. BEAR CHAMPION CGRA 25.34 3 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 13.41    
4 SHELLEY POHL CGRA 28.56 4 RAEANN GROW UGRA 14.41    

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 TERRIE MURPHY CGRA 1.32 1 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 1.20 1 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 2.80
2 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 1.48 2 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 1.34 2 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 2.82
3 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 1.60 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 1.73    
4 DENNY HOOVER CGRA 1.66 4 DENISE DRAKE CGRA 2.60    

         
BREAK-AWAY ROPING  BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 6.11 1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 10.81 1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 16.92
2 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 16.58 2 KELLIE REISS CGRA 20.52 2 KELLIE REISS CGRA 59.85
3 KELLIE REISS CGRA 39.33 3 TY TEIGEN CGRA 38.59 3 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 65.93
4 TY TEIGEN CGRA 45.04 4 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 49.35 4 TY TEIGEN CGRA 83.63
5 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 49.20       

         
BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 PENNY OGG CGRA 19.30 1 PENNY OGG CGRA 19.45 1 PENNY OGG CGRA 38.75
2 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 19.55 2 ROBIN BOWERSOCK CGRA 19.50 2 ROBIN BOWERSOCK CGRA 39.33
3 BARB SCOTT CGRA 19.58 3 BARB SCOTT CGRA 19.80 3 BARB SCOTT CGRA 39.38
4 MARY TABAY CGRA 19.81 4 SHERI RALSTON NMGRA 19.88 4 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 39.58
5 ROBIN BOWERSOCK CGRA 19.83 5 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 20.03 5 SHERI RALSTON NMGRA 39.86
6 SHERI RALSTON NMGRA 19.98 6 MARY TABAY CGRA 21.16 6 MARY TABAY CGRA 40.97
7 KELLIE REISS CGRA 20.10 7 TIFFANNY WEST CGRA 21.40 7 CHERYL FRANZ CGRA 43.34
8 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 20.12 8 CHERYL FRANZ CGRA 21.70 8 LAURIE SACKETTE CGRA 43.73

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 22.50 1 SHERI RALSTON NMGRA 22.36 1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 45.58
2 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 23.94 2 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 22.49 2 ROBIN BOWERSOCK CGRA 48.84
3 ROBIN BOWERSOCK CGRA 24.40 3 TIFFANNY WEST CGRA 22.92 3 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 49.28
4 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 26.79 4 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 23.08 4 SHERI RALSTON NMGRA 53.74
5 CHERYL FRANZ CGRA 28.06 5 KELLIE REISS CGRA 23.54 5 KELLIE REISS CGRA 54.39
6 KELLIE REISS CGRA 30.85 6 ROBIN BOWERSOCK CGRA 24.44 6 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 57.86
7 SHERI RALSTON NMGRA 31.38 7 TY TEIGEN CGRA 27.11 7 TY TEIGEN CGRA 60.28
8 TY TEIGEN CGRA 33.17 8 AMY REICHERT CGRA 28.71 8 AMY REICHERT CGRA 65.03

         

www.igra.com Page 1 posted 07/17/96



ROCKY MOUNTAIN REGIONAL RODEO #14 July 13th - 14th, 1996
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

FLAG RACE FLAG RACE FLAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 ROBIN BOWERSOCK CGRA 9.954 1 ROBIN BOWERSOCK CGRA 9.81 1 ROBIN BOWERSOCK CGRA 19.76
2 PENNY OGG CGRA 9.955 2 PENNY OGG CGRA 9.84 2 PENNY OGG CGRA 19.79
3 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 10.06 3 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 10.28 3 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 20.55
4 CHERYL FRANZ CGRA 11.65 4 KELLIE REISS CGRA 10.42    

   5 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 10.49    
   6 LAURIE SACKETTE CGRA 10.60    
   7 SHERRY PULS CGRA 11.29    
         

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 FORREST HUMPHREYS CGRA 76 1 JOEY PACHECO CGRA 84 1 MIKE WEST CGRA 150
2 MIKE WEST CGRA 74 2 JERRY CUNNINGHAM CGRA 80    

   3 MIKE WEST CGRA 76    
         

BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 MIKE WEST CGRA 73 1 ANDRES TRUJILLO NMGRA 75 1 ANDRES TRUJILLO NMGRA 127
2 ANDRES TRUJILLO NMGRA 52       

         
STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 70 1 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 69 1 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 139
2 KEN POOL NMGRA 68 2 PRESTON CARTER CGRA 64 2 PRESTON CARTER CGRA 127
3 PRESTON CARTER CGRA 63 2 JOEY PACHECO CGRA 64 3 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 123
4 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 62 4 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 61    
5 FRED CRONKITE ARGRA 61       
6 TOMMY READ AGRA 57       

         
 CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 JOHN BECK CGRA 4.59 1 JOHN BECK CGRA 3.80 1 JOHN BECK CGRA 8.39
2 DAVID WESTMAN CGRA 5.27 2 DAN WALTER CGRA 4.29 2 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 16.82
3 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 6.52 3 WAYNE RIEGER BSGRA 4.32 3 FORREST HUMPHREYS CGRA 18.60
4 KURT McGREGOR AGRA 6.57 4 FRANK COLVIN GSGRA 4.50 4 KEVIN WATSON NMGRA 20.72
5 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 8.03 5 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 4.54 5 CRAIG BUSTER CGRA 20.90
6 FORREST HUMPHREYS CGRA 8.33 6 KEN POOL NMGRA 5.72 6 DOUG TEAR CGRA 22.07
7 SCOTT TERRY GSGRA 8.91 7 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 5.92 7 TROY CLARK GSGRA 22.99
8 SCOTT ROBERTSON CGRA 8.93 8 DOUG TEAR CGRA 6.02 8 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 24.29

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 1.15 1 DAVE STINSON OGRA 1.30 1 DAVE STINSON OGRA 2.78
2 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 1.28 2 MURRAY LIDDELL NMGRA 1.40 2 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 2.84
3 JOHN BECK CGRA 1.41 3 JOHN BECK CGRA 1.47 3 JOHN BECK CGRA 2.88
4 DAVE STINSON OGRA 1.48 4 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 1.56    
5 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 1.49 5 JOHN MASON CGRA 1.59    
6 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 1.77 6 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 1.62    

   7 FRED CRONKITE ARGRA 1.79    
   8 BOB ELTON UGRA 1.86    
         

BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 DAVE STINSON OGRA 4.13 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 11.75 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 17.42
2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 5.67 2 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 34.22    
3 FRED CRONKITE ARGRA 6.19 3 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 34.88    
4 KEN POOL NMGRA 30.14       
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ROCKY MOUNTAIN REGIONAL RODEO #14 July 13th - 14th, 1996
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 18.63 1 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 18.58 1 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 37.21
2 JOHN BECK CGRA 19.06 2 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 18.85 2 JOHN BECK CGRA 38.05
3 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 19.17 3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 18.88 3 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 38.08
4 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 19.23 4 DAVE STINSON OGRA 18.98 4 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 38.27
5 TIMMER KENNELL AGRA 19.36 5 JOHN BECK CGRA 18.99 5 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 38.29
6 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 19.41 6 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 19.10 6 DAVE STINSON OGRA 38.44
6 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 19.41 7 JOHN DesGROSELLIER CGRA 19.23 7 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 38.83
8 DAVE STINSON OGRA 19.46 8 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 19.42 8 TIMMER KENNELL AGRA 39.01

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 21.28 1 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 21.33 1 TIMMER KENNELL AGRA 43.64
2 JOHN BECK CGRA 21.72 2 TIMMER KENNELL AGRA 21.56 2 JOHN DesGROSELLIER CGRA 45.46
3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 21.97 3 JOHN DesGROSELLIER CGRA 22.29 3 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 45.58
4 TIMMER KENNELL AGRA 22.08 4 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 22.70 4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 47.37
5 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 22.72 5 DAVE STINSON OGRA 23.51 5 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 48.22
6 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 22.88 6 RON BZDOK NMGRA 24.08 6 RON BZDOK NMGRA 48.47
7 JOHN DesGROSELLIER CGRA 23.17 7 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 26.09 7 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 48.82
8 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 23.40 8 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 26.25 8 JOHN BECK CGRA 48.91

         
FLAG RACE FLAG RACE FLAG RACE

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 9.74 1 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 9.74 1 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 19.60
2 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 9.86 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 9.79 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 19.72
3 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 9.93 3 DAVE STINSON OGRA 10.06 3 DAVE STINSON OGRA 20.11
4 DAVE STINSON OGRA 10.05 4 JOHN BECK CGRA 10.14    
5 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 11.14 5 MURRAY LIDDELL NMGRA 10.46    
6 BRAD GRAHAM CGRA 11.59 6 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 10.78    
7 DICK BOWER CGRA 14.48 7 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 10.87    

   8 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 11.11    
         

TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 DAVE STINSON OGRA 12.52 1 DAVE STINSON OGRA 13.32 1 DAVE STINSON OGRA 25.84
1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA
2 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 19.02 2 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 16.81 2 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 57.68
2 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA
3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 22.46 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 35.22 3 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 80.86
3 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 3 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA
4 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 61.88 4 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 48.29    
4 DAVE STINSON OGRA 4 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA    
5 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 64.05       
5 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA       

STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 JOHN BECK CGRA 8.02 1 PERFECTO PADILLA NMGRA 7.91 1 JOHN BECK CGRA 17.76
1 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 1 RON BZDOK NMGRA 1 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA
2 WAYNE RIEGER BSGRA 8.12 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 8.44 2 MARK ARNOLD NMGRA 20.19
2 DOUG TEAR CGRA 2 DAVE STINSON OGRA 2 J.R. DURAN NMGRA
3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 8.79 3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 8.66 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 20.53
3 ANDRES TRUJILLO NMGRA 3 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 3 ANDRES TRUJILLO NMGRA
4 MARCIA HOY CGRA 8.92 4 DAN IVERSEN AGRA 8.95 4 WAYNE RIEGER BSGRA 20.65
4 RICK WORTHINGTON CGRA 4 MICHAEL VROOMAN CGRA 4 DOUG TEAR CGRA
5 ERIC CARLSON CGRA 9.20 5 ROBIN SELTE CGRA 9.38 5 FRED CRONKITE ARGRA 21.01
5 DAVID WESTMAN CGRA 5 FRED CRONKITE ARGRA 5 ROBIN SELTE CGRA
6 MARK ARNOLD NMGRA 9.38 6 JOHN CARRILLO CGRA 9.70 6 C.A. BOLIVER NMGRA 21.39
6 J.R. DURAN NMGRA 6 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 6 MURRAY LIDDELL NMGRA
7 JOHN DesGROSELLIER CGRA 10.06 7 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 9.74 7 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 21.62
7 SCOTT ROBERTSON CGRA 7 JOHN BECK CGRA 7 DAVID RENIER GSGRA
8 JERRY CUNNINGHAM CGRA 10.50 8 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 9.89 8 BUZZ BROWER GSGRA 21.77
8 JOHN MASON CGRA 8 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 8 SCOTT TERRY GSGRA
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ROCKY MOUNTAIN REGIONAL RODEO #14 July 13th - 14th, 1996
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 CHERYL POLLOCK OGRA 8.54 1 CHERYL POLLOCK OGRA 10.06 1 CHERYL POLLOCK OGRA 18.60
1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA
1 DAVE STINSON OGRA 1 DAVE STINSON OGRA 1 DAVE STINSON OGRA
2 JERRY CUNNINGHAM CGRA 11.43 2 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 10.87 2 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 23.69
2 JOHN MASON CGRA 2 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 2 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA
2 SHELLEY POHL CGRA 2 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 2 LEISH WEGER NMGRA
3 JOHN BECK CGRA 12.74 3 DENISE DRAKE CGRA 12.61 3 JOHN BECK CGRA 34.15
3 CHARLENE DURAN CGRA 3 JOHN GIESEN CGRA 3 CHARLENE DURAN CGRA
3 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 3 BUCK HEARD CGRA 3 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA
4 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 12.82 4 T.J. ALVIS AGRA 16.31 4 BOB ELTON UGRA 40.37
4 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 4 WAYNE RIEGER BSGRA 4 JEFF FREEDMAN UGRA
4 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 4 DOUG TEAR CGRA 4 RAEANN GROW UGRA
5 BOB ELTON UGRA 22.94 5 BOB ELTON UGRA 17.43 5 JERRY CUNNINGHAM CGRA 45.94
5 JEFF FREEDMAN UGRA 5 JEFF FREEDMAN UGRA 5 JOHN MASON CGRA
5 RAEANN GROW UGRA 5 RAEANN GROW UGRA 5 SHELLEY POHL CGRA
6 PRESTON CARTER CGRA 24.56 6 JOHN BECK CGRA 21.41 6 T.J. ALVIS AGRA 54.93
6 ROHN ROLDAN CGRA 6 CHARLENE DURAN CGRA 6 WAYNE RIEGER BSGRA
6 SHERRYLYNN FOWLER NMGRA 6 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 6 DOUG TEAR CGRA
7 ANDEE HENDERSON NMGRA 25.20 7 P. BEAR CHAMPION CGRA 24.82 7 ROBIN BOWERSOCK CGRA 56.19
7 KEN POOL NMGRA 7 MARK ARNOLD NMGRA 7 ERIC CARLSON CGRA
7 THOM SLOAN NMGRA 7 J.R. DURAN NMGRA 7 DAVID WESTMAN CGRA
8 FRED CRONKITE ARGRA 25.23 8 GREG BACZEK NMGRA 25.89 8 P. BEAR CHAMPION CGRA 56.66
8 PENNY OGG CGRA 8 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 8 MARK ARNOLD NMGRA
8 ROBIN SELTE CGRA 8 ANDRES TRUJILLO NMGRA 8 J.R. DURAN NMGRA

GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 JOHN DesGROSELLIER CGRA 7.15 1 WAYNE RIEGER BSGRA 10.35 1 JOHN DesGROSELLIER CGRA 18.54
1 SCOTT ROBERTSON CGRA 1 DOUG TEAR CGRA 1 SCOTT ROBERTSON CGRA
2 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 9.64 2 JERRY CUNNINGHAM CGRA 10.45 2 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 20.33
2 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 2 JOHN MASON CGRA 2 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA
3 BUZZ BROWER GSGRA 10.63 2 PHILIP LUCIER GSGRA 10.45 3 PHILIP LUCIER GSGRA 21.39
3 SCOTT TERRY GSGRA 2 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 3 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA
4 PHILIP LUCIER GSGRA 10.94 4 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 10.49 4 BUZZ BROWER GSGRA 22.53
4 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 4 SCOTT TERRY GSGRA
5 MARK ARNOLD NMGRA 11.03 5 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 10.69 5 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 22.62
5 J.R. DURAN NMGRA 5 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 5 DAVID RENIER GSGRA
6 BRETT BUSH AGRA 11.48 6 WALTER KIEHN CGRA 10.88 6 WAYNE RIEGER BSGRA 22.86
6 CLYDE MITTER AGRA 6 TIMM DUNN OGRA 6 DOUG TEAR CGRA
7 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 12.13 7 JOHN DesGROSELLIER CGRA 11.39 7 WALTER KIEHN CGRA 23.14
7 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 7 SCOTT ROBERTSON CGRA 7 TIMM DUNN OGRA
8 FRED CRONKITE ARGRA 12.23 8 TOMMY CHANNEL CGRA 11.47 8 MARK ARNOLD NMGRA 24.12
8 ROBIN SELTE CGRA 8 CARL WELDER NMGRA 8 J.R. DURAN NMGRA

         

Place Cowgirl Assn Points Place Cowboy Assn Points
1 DESIREE GRONWALD CGRA 380 1 DAVE STINSON OGRA 440
2 LEISH WEGER NMGRA 350 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ OGRA 400
3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 300 3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 380
4 KELLIE REISS CGRA 100 4 JOHN BECK CGRA 350
5 MARCIA HOY CGRA 60 5 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 340

      
     
  Place Team Assn Points    
  1        Colorado CGRA 2,700      

2        New Mexico NMGRA 1,720      
  3        Oklahoma OGRA 940        

4        California GSGRA 650       
  5        Arizona AGRA 520        

6        Montana BSGRA 140       
   7        Utah UGRA 80         

8        Alberta ARGRA 50        
6,800    

ALL-AROUND ALL-AROUND

TEAM POINTS
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